Raising Awareness of Disability Inclusion at University and Beyond

Acknowledgements

We are grateful to the following individuals for their valuable contributions to the development of this LEAP Online section:

| Name

| Title

Role

|| Email Address

|Dr. Amanda Costello

HSenior Lecturer

Project Lead

|Dr. Sarah Telfer

HAssociate Teaching Professor in Education

Project Lead

“s.telfer@bolton.ac.uk

|Graeme Prescott

HE—Learning

Digital Content Developer

|
||a.coste|Io@bolton.ac.uk |
|
|

HQ.Drescott@bolton.ac.uk

David Howard

Academic Skills Team Leader

Research and Content
producer

d.howard@bolton.ac.uk

|Jayde Lane HLecturer HContent Producer ||j.|ane@bo|ton.ac.uk |
|Ann Shaw HLecturer HContent Producer ”a.shaw@bolton.ac.uk |
|Dr. Pauline Walters HLecturer Hlnternal Quality Assurance ”p.walters@bolton.ac.uk |
|James Casey HLibrary Assistant Hlnternal Quiality Assurance ||N/A |

|

|Ta|in Aghanian

HStudent Mental Health and Wellbeing Manager

Internal Quality Assurance

“T.Aqhanian@bolton.ac.uk

José Carlos Moriano de la
Fuente

Disability Service Team Leader

Internal Quality Assurance

J.MorianoDelaFuente@bolton.ac.uk

|Pau|a Walsh

HSenior Lecturer and Programme Lead

Internal Quality Assurance

”P.walsh@bolton..ac.uk |

|Student feedback

|PGCE 2024725 cohort

Internal Quality Assurance

”s.telfer@bolton.ac.uk |

|Ke rry Peters

HTraining Facilitator at Bolton Adult Autism Support HExternaI Quality Assurance

“kerrv@boltonadultautismsupoort.orq.ukI

|Lisa Norris

HSEND Coordinator

External Quality Assurance

||Iisanorris@weareshockout.com |

LEAP Online

University of Bolton 2024



mailto:a.costello@bolton.ac.uk
mailto:s.telfer@bolton.ac.uk
mailto:g.prescott@bolton.ac.uk
mailto:d.howard@bolton.ac.uk
mailto:j.lane@bolton.ac.uk
mailto:a.shaw@bolton.ac.uk
mailto:p.walters@bolton.ac.uk
mailto:T.Aghanian@bolton.ac.uk
mailto:J.MorianoDeLaFuente@bolton.ac.uk
mailto:P.walsh@bolton..ac.uk
mailto:s.telfer@bolton.ac.uk
mailto:kerry@boltonadultautismsupport.org.uk
mailto:lisanorris@weareshockout.com

